d&.hiCk§ 2025 schedule

& MARINA CONFERENCE

Nashville, TN

8:00 am - 5:30 pm
8:00 am - 4:00 pm
12:00 pm

12:30 - 1:30 pm
1:45 - 2:45 pm
3:00 - 4:00 pm
4:15-5:15 pm
5:15 pm

Registration

Exhibitor Move-in

Coffee Bar

OPENING SESSION
Education Sessions
Education Sessions
Education Sessions

WELCOME RECEPTION

8:00 am - 5:00 pm
9:00 am - 5:00 pm
9:00 am

9:15 am
9:30-10:30 am
10:45 am

11:00 am - 12:00 pm
12:00 - 1:00 pm
12:45 pm

1:00 - 2:00 pm
2:30 - 3:30 pm
3:45 pm

4:00 - 5:00 pm

REGISTRATION
EXHIBIT HOURS
COFFEE BAR
PRODUCT DEMO
Education Sessions
PRODUCT DEMO
Education Sessions
LUNCH ON THE TRADESHOW FLOOR
PRODUCT DEMO
Education Sessions
Education Sessions
PRODUCT DEMO
HAPPY HOUR ON THE TRADESHOW FLOOR

8:00 am - 2:00 pm
9:00 am - 2:00 pm
9:00 am

9:00 am

9:15 am
9:30-10:30 am
10:45 am

11:00 am - 12:00 pm
12:30 - 2:00 pm

REGISTRATION
EXHIBIT HOURS
COFFEE BAR
BLOODY MARY BAR
PRODUCT DEMO
Education Sessions
PRODUCT DEMO
Education Sessions
AWARDS LUNCH & CLOSING SESSION

*Schedule subject to change | 2-5-25



