

Tuesday, December 2		
8:00 am - 5:30 pm	Registration	
8:00 am - 4:00 pm	Exhibitor Move-in	
12:00 pm	Coffee Bar	
12:30 - 1:30 pm	OPENING SESSION	
1:45 - 2:45 pm	Education Sessions	
3:00 - 4:00 pm	Education Sessions	
4:15 - 5:15 pm	Education Sessions	
5:15 pm	WELCOME RECEPTION	

Wednesday, December 3		
8:00 am - 5:00 pm	REGISTRATION	
9:00 am - 5:00 pm	EXHIBIT HOURS	
9:00 am	COFFEE BAR	
9:15 am	PRODUCT DEMO	
9:30 - 10:30 am	Education Sessions	
10:45 am	PRODUCT DEMO	
11:00 am - 12:00 pm	Education Sessions	
12:00 - 1:00 pm	LUNCH ON THE TRADESHOW FLOOR	
12:45 pm	PRODUCT DEMO	
1:00 - 2:00 pm	Education Sessions	
2:30 - 3:30 pm	Education Sessions	
3:45 pm	PRODUCT DEMO	
4:00 - 5:00 pm	HAPPY HOUR ON THE TRADESHOW FLOOR	

Thursday, December 4		
8:00 am - 2:00 pm	REGISTRATION	
9:00 am - 2:00 pm	EXHIBIT HOURS	
9:00 am	COFFEE BAR	
9:00 am	BLOODY MARY BAR	
9:15 am	PRODUCT DEMO	
9:30 - 10:30 am	Education Sessions	
10:45 am	PRODUCT DEMO	
11:00 am - 12:00 pm	Education Sessions	
12:30 - 2:00 pm	AWARDS LUNCH & CLOSING SESSION	